Prospenser and
Prospenser Plus
Superior Bottle-top
Dispensers
Prospenser Plus
Prospenser
      Find out more
For more information, please visit

Easy to dismantle for cleaning Yes Yes
Fully autoclavable 121 °C, 1 bar 121 °C, 1 bar
Ordering Information
Bottle-Top Dispensers
Prospenser
Order Code Item Volume Range
LH-723060 Prospenser 0.2–1 mL
LH-723061 Prospenser 0.4–2 mL
LH-723062 Prospenser 1–5 mL
LH-723063 Prospenser 2–10 mL
LH-723064 Prospenser 5–30 mL
LH-723065 Prospenser 10–60 mL
Note: Bottle is not included.
Prospenser Plus
Order Code Item Volume Range
LH-723070 Prospenser Plus 0.2–1 mL
LH-723071 Prospenser Plus 0.4–2 mL
LH-723072 Prospenser Plus 1–5 mL
LH-723073 Prospenser Plus 2–10 mL
LH-723074 Prospenser Plus 5–30 mL
LH-723075 Prospenser Plus 10–60 mL
2
Year
Warranty
2
Year
Warranty
2
Year
Warranty
Sartorius
Certified
ISO9001
13485
14001
Sartorius
Certified
ISO9001
13485
14001
Sartorius
Certified
ISO9001
13485
14001
Accessories
Order Code Item Material Prospenser Plus Prospenser Prospenser
All models 1, 2, 5 and 10 mL 30 and 60 mL
LH-721647 Dispensing head, standard FEP
LH-721655 Dispensing head, standard FEP
LH-721656 Dispensing head, standard FEP
LH-721648 Dispensing head, 1.5 mm spiral FEP
LH-721649 Dispensing head, 3.0 mm spiral FEP
LH-721657 Dispensing head, spiral FEP
LH-721658 Dispensing head, spiral FEP
LH-721653 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PP
LH-721654 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PFA
LH-721659 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PP
LH-721660 Dispensing head, luer lock FEP/PFA
LH-721678 Aspiration tube, 310 mm FEP
LH-721680 Aspiration tube, 310 mm FEP
LH-721679 Aspiration tube, 400 mm FEP
LH-721681 Aspiration tube, 400 mm FEP
LH-721682 Recirculation tube, 70 mm FEP
LH-721736 Bottle adapter, A25 PP
LH-721737 Bottle adapter, A28 PP
LH-721689 Bottle adapter, A28 ETFE
LH-721684 Bottle adapter, A28 PP
LH-721683 Bottle adapter, A32 PP
LH-721688 Bottle adapter, A32 ETFE
LH-721686 Bottle adapter, A38 PP
LH-721733 Bottle adapter, A38 ETFE
LH-721738 Bottle adapter, A38 PP
LH-721685 Bottle adapter, A38/430 PP
LH-721732 Bottle adapter, A38/430 ETFE
LH-721741 Bottle adapter, A45 ETFE
LH-721739 Bottle adapter, A45 PP
LH-721687 Bottle adapter, S40 PP
LH-721734 Bottle adapter, S40 ETFE
LH-721740 Bottle adapter, S40 PP
LH-721742 Bottle adapter, S40 ETFE
LH-721735 Bottle adapter, NS29/32 Silicone
LH-721743 Bottle support, for bottles 75–120 mm Silicone
      Find out more
For more information, please visit